Bus Route “CL”

8:00 am
9:00 am

@  BusStop WEAVER D4y, & w
Route to Transit Facility NORTH ///?O §
Connection Point L%-
## Connection Route(s)
@ Timepoint Q\o\\\E\(SUG(LE RD
[ UNC Campus OSTER\—\NGD/‘? @
o g
% 2
0 ¢ )’ %CJ« 5
Q [}
z S 09@&‘* 2 2 >
.% @ (§ K SUW;\YS\F'QD% 3 00?,%\\*\‘0 OLD DURHAM RD
2 N & b’ &
z ¥ & c g
= d@ & () ?d&
S N § 0%
S = o
=
2 [ )
o) N ELLIOTT RD ®
2 N ESTES DR Y
% o
& S BT @d EPHESS GHURGH RD
N
s 9 o
% ®
% COMMUNITY
Q CENTER
\3@0& %e
W = &
A,G,N, § .u.l
22,2& 3 o CLELAND DR
CRX 2
\D\NELLQ‘ w
™ cHAPEL HILL | ™
?‘zvégl TOWN HALLK
| a\l\wsx & @ : @
Weo° 5 § FACILITY
MAIN ST CW,F,) . %
ALEIGH
O RD
sou™ o Upas®®
%
%O 9
% 2
QT S K g
W X “?é
<<§ Zz
XEADRD
&
Effective January 6, 2025
EastDrat | EFranklinat Old Sterling EFranklin | EastDrat
Transit Jackson Carolina | EFranklin at Rd at Coleridge Dr | EFranklinat | atVarsity Jackson Transit
Facility Circle Coffee Shop | Estes Dr (EB) | Eastowne Dr | atSageRd |EstesDr(WB)| Theatre Circle Facility
6:10 aM 6:30 aM 6:40 AM 6:46 AM 6:54 am 6:58 am 7:11 am 7:17 am 7:27 aM --
6:30AM 6:50 AM 7:00 aM 7:06 AM 7:14 am 7:18 am 7:31 aM 7:37 AM 7:47 aM --
6:50 aM 7:10 aM 7:20 aM 7:26 AM 7:34 aM 7:38 aM 7:51 am 7:57 aM 8:07 am --
-- 7:30 aM 7:40 aM 7:46 AM 7:54 am 7:58 am 8:11 am 8:17 am 8:27 am --
-- 7:50 am 8:00 am 8:06 am 8:14 am 8:18 am 8:31 aMm 8:37 am 8:47 am --
-- 8:10 am 8:20 aMm 8:26 AM 8:34 am 8:38 am 8:51 am 8:57 am 9:07 aM --
-- 8:30 aM 8:40 am 8:46 AM 8:54 am 8:58 aM 9:11 am 9:17 aM 9:27 aM 9:47 aM
-- 8:50 am 9:00 am 9:06 am 9:14 am 9:18 am 9:31 am 9:37 aM 9:47 am --
-- 9:20 am 9:30 aM 9:36 aM 9:44 am 9:48 am | 10:01 am | 10:07 am | 10:17 am --
-- 9:50 aM | 10:00 aM | 10:06 aM | 10:14 am | 10:18 am | 10:31 aM | 10:37 aM | 10:47 AaM --
-- 10:20 amM | 10:30 aM | 10:36 aM | 10:44 am | 10:48 am | 11:01 am | 11:07 aMm | 11:17 AM --
-- 10:50 am | 11:00 am | 11:06 am | 11:14 Am | 11:18 am | 11:31 am | 11:37 am | 11:47 am --
-- 11:20am | 11:30am | 11:36aM | 11:44 am | 11:48 am | 12:01pPMm | 12:07 PM | 12:17 PM --
-- 11:50 amM | 12:00pPM | 12:06PMm | 12:14pPm | 12:18 M | 12:31pPMm | 12:37 PM | 12:47 PM --
-- 12:20pMm | 12:30pMm | 12:36pPM | 12:44pm | 12:48pPm | 1:01 PM 1:07 pm 1:17 pm --
-- 12:50pMm | 1:00 PMm 1:06 Pm 1:14 pm 1:18 pm 1:31 pm 1:37 P™m 1:47 pm --
-- 1:20 Pm 1:30 Pm 1:36 PM 1:44 pm 1:48 pm 2:01 pm 2:07 p™m 2:17 p™m --
-- 1:50 pm 2:00 pMm 2:06 PM 2:14 pm 2:18 pm 2:31 pMm 2:37 PM 2:47 PM --
-- 2:20 pm 2:30 PMm 2:36 PM 2:44 pm 2:48 pm 3:01 pm 3:07 P™m 3:17 pm --
-- 2:50 pm 3:00 pm 3:06 P™m 3:14 pm 3:18 pm 3:31 pm 3:37 PM 3:47 pM --
2:50 p™m 3:10 PMm 3:20 PM 3:26 PM 3:34 pm 3:38 pm 3:51 pm 3:57 pPm 4:07 P™m --
-- 3:30 P™ 3:40 pm 3:46 PM 3:54 pm 3:58 pMm 4:11 pm 4:17 M 4:27 PM --
-- 3:50 pm 4:00 pm 4:06 P™m 4:14 pm 4:18 pm 4:31 p™m 4:37 P™m 4:47 pm --
-- 4:10 pm 4:20 pM 4:26 PM 4:34 pm 4:38 p™m 4:51 pm 4:57 pm 5:07 pm --
-- 4:30 P™m 4:40 PMm 4:46 PM 4:54 pm 4:58 pm 5:11 pM 5:17 pm 5:27 Pm --
-- 4:50 pPm 5:00 pm 5:06 pm 5:14 pm 5:18 pm 5:31 pMm 5:37 pm 5:47 pm --
-- 5:10 pm 5:20 pm 5:26 Pm 5:34 pm 5:38 Pm 5:51 pm 5:57 pm 6:07 p™m 6:27 PM
-- 5:30 Pm 5:40 pm 5:46 pm 5:54 pm 5:58 pm 6:11 pm 6:17 P™m 6:27 PM 6:47 PM
-- 5:50 pm 6:00 pPMm 6:06 PM 6:14 Pm 6:18 PMm 6:31 Pm 6:37 PM 6:47 PM --
-- 6:50 pPm 7:00 pMm 7:06 Pm 7:14 pm 7:18 pm 7:31 pm 7:37 PM 7:47 PM 8:07 pm
-- 7:50 pm 8:00 PMm 8:06 Pm 8:14 pm 8:18 pm 8:31 Pm 8:37 P™m 8:47 pMm --
-- 8:50 Pm 9:00 pPMm 9:06 PM 9:14 pm 9:18 pm 9:31 pMm 9:37 PM 9:47 pm | 10:07 pM

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions,
or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405,
420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.






